8:15 AM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
03/04/22 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis February 2022
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 02/01/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 205.84 205.84
Deposit 02/03/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,198.00 3,403.84
Deposit 02/03/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,958.44 5,362.28
Deposit 02/04/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,132.00 7,494.28
Deposit 02/07/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 8,927.25 16,421.53
Deposit 02/07/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,808.15 18,229.68
Deposit 02/09/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,022.50 22,252.18
Deposit 02/10/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 3,300.24 25,552.42
Deposit 02/10/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 533.00 26,085.42
Deposit 02/14/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 9,327.50 35,412.92
Deposit 02/14/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,198.00 38,610.92
Deposit 02/16/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 5,402.70 44,013.62
Deposit 02/16/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,081.50 47,095.12
Deposit 02/16/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,998.75 49,093.87
Deposit 02/16/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 50.00 49,143.87
Deposit 02/17/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,457.50 50,601.37
Deposit 02/18/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,865.50 52,466.87
Deposit 02/21/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,183.94 53,650.81
Deposit 02/22/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,864.25 57,515.06
Deposit 02/23/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,719.96 60,235.02
Deposit 02/23/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,997.50 64,232.52
Deposit 02/24/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 8,819.50 73,052.02
Deposit 02/24/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,692.38 77,744.40
Deposit 02/25/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 4,603.99 82,348.39
Deposit 02/28/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 11,950.26 94,298.65
Deposit 02/28/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 11,818.10 106,116.75
Deposit 02/28/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,079.11 108,195.86
Deposit 02/28/2022 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 6.47 108,202.33
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 108,202.33 108,202.33
Total General Funds 108,202.33 108,202.33
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 02/07/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 71.61
Deposit 02/09/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 67.94 139.55
Deposit 02/16/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 135.88 275.43
Deposit 02/24/2022 Deposit 1499 - Und... 66.35 341.78
Deposit 02/25/2022 Deposit 1499 - Und... 52.87 394.65
Deposit 02/28/2022 Deposit 1499 - Und... 67.94 462.59
Deposit 02/28/2022 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 14.09 476.68
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 476.68 476.68
Total Lake Funds 476.68 476.68
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 02/28/2022 Interest X 4204 - Inter... 0.89 0.89
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 0.89 0.89
Total Road Funds 0.89 0.89
TOTAL 108,679.90 108,679.90
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